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VOSS Agencies

Kloofstreet Junction Shop 6
Cape Town, 8000

Tel: (021) 423 3676

Karen Olivier: 083 547 5736
Tanja Olivier: 083 825 5008
info@schmetzneedles.co.za

SCHMETZ NEEDLE ORDER SHEET

Name / Company:
Contact Person:
Delivery Address:
Telephone Number:

Cellphone Number:

** Please complete the empty cells with the number of needles required per size.

NEEDLE CODE - SIZE **

60

70

75

80

Assorted

705 H (Universal)

705 H-M (Microtex)

705 H-SUK (Jersey)

705 H-J (Jeans)

705 HLL (Leather)

287 WH

705 H-S (Stretch)

705 H-Q (Quilting)

705 H-E (Embroidery)

705 HET Gold Embroidery)

130 MET (Metallic)

130 N (Topstitch)

705 WING

705 DE (Double Eye)

EL X 705

705 HDK (Quick Thread)

ZWIHO

705 HDK (Quick Thread)

NEEDLE CODE . SIZE **

1.6/70

2.0/80

2.0/75

2.5/75

2.5/80

3.0/90

4.0/90 14.0/100] 6.0/100

705 H-TWIN

705 HS-TWIN

705 H-J TWIN

DRILLING




